2017/11/1                                                                 Page.1                                                                    Rev.1.10
Application
◆ T1/E1
◆ SLIC Line Interface
◆ ADSL/ISDN Line Interface
◆ Ethernet
◆ CATV
◆ Power Supplies

Impulse
Breakdown
Impulse
Discharge
Current
Impulse Life Insulation
Resistance
Insulation
Resistance
Insulation
Resistance
100V/s 1KV/us 8/20us 100A @
10/1000us
50 VDC 100 VDC 250 VDC
(Volt) (Volt) (KA) (Times) (GΩ) (GΩ) (GΩ)
NLC2R090-5 90 ± 20% 600 5 300 1 - -
NLC2R150-5 150 ± 20% 600 5 300 1 - -
NLC2R230-5 230 ± 20% 700 5 300 - 1 -
NLC2R300-5 300 ± 20% 850 5 300 - 1 -
NLC2R350-5 350 ± 20% 900 5 300 - 1 -
NLC2R400-5 400 ± 20% 900 5 300 - 1 -
NLC2R420-5 420 ± 20% 950 5 300 - - 1
NLC2R470-5 470 ± 20% 1000 5 300 - - 1
NLC2R600-5 600 ± 20% 1200 5 300 - - 1
DEVICE CHARACTERISTICS
NLC2R-5 Series
2017/11/1                                                                 Page.3                                                                    Rev.1.10
Wave Soldering Condition